Total 4 Sexes of full-time and part-time faculty in each college, 2011
	College
	Full-time Faculty
	Part-time Faculty
	

	
	Professor
	Associate Professor
	Assistant Professor
	Lecturer
	Total
	Subtotal
	Professor
	Associate Professor
	Assistant Professor
	Lecturer
	Total
	Subtotal

	
	Male
	Female
	Male
	Female
	Male
	Female
	Male
	Female
	Male
	Female
	
	Male
	Female
	Male
	Female
	Male
	Female
	Male
	Female
	Male
	Female
	

	Total
	880
	209
	321
	160
	237
	127
	25
	24
	1463
	520
	1983
	592
	103
	222
	61
	266
	108
	303
	163
	1383
	435
	1818

	College of Liberal Arts
	48
	47
	28
	45
	34
	33
	9
	6
	119
	131
	250
	59
	25
	23
	7
	21
	31
	31
	51
	134
	114
	248

	College of Science
	136
	16
	32
	6
	19
	10
	－
	1
	187
	33
	220
	84
	11
	15
	3
	10
	7
	6
	10
	115
	31
	146

	College of Social Sciences
	48
	22
	20
	13
	14
	4
	1
	－
	83
	39
	122
	63
	3
	14
	5
	9
	6
	14
	12
	100
	26
	126

	College of Medicine
	141
	43
	67
	44
	49
	33
	12
	10
	269
	130
	399
	151
	25
	83
	23
	153
	30
	221
	77
	608
	155
	763

	College of Engineering
	175
	13
	39
	7
	31
	5
	－
	－
	245
	25
	270
	40
	2
	13
	－
	6
	2
	9
	1
	68
	5
	73

	College of Bio-Resource and Agriculture
	102
	18
	49
	16
	38
	23
	2
	1
	191
	58
	249
	44
	10
	20
	3
	11
	5
	3
	2
	78
	20
	98

	College of Management
	58
	15
	18
	5
	6
	5
	－
	－
	82
	25
	107
	33
	6
	15
	6
	17
	6
	11
	5
	76
	23
	99

	College of Public Health
	16
	8
	7
	4
	4
	3
	－
	－
	27
	15
	42
	17
	2
	8
	3
	9
	8
	2
	－
	36
	13
	49

	College of Electrical Engineering and Computer Science
	100
	5
	33
	2
	23
	2
	－
	－
	156
	9
	165
	23
	2
	4
	－
	4
	－
	1
	－
	32
	2
	34

	College of Law
	23
	2
	6
	5
	2
	2
	－
	－
	31
	9
	40
	14
	－
	3
	－
	－
	－
	－
	1
	17
	1
	18

	College of Life Science
	24
	16
	15
	7
	12
	5
	－
	3
	51
	31
	82
	45
	13
	13
	11
	18
	6
	3
	1
	79
	31
	110

	Center for Teacher Education
	－
	2
	－
	2
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	4
	4
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	1
	－
	1
	1

	Military Education Office
	1
	－
	2
	－
	－
	－
	－
	1
	3
	1
	4
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－

	Physical Education Office
	6
	1
	5
	4
	5
	2
	1
	2
	17
	9
	26
	16
	4
	11
	－
	8
	7
	2
	2
	37
	13
	50

	Center for Condensed Matter Sciences
	2
	1
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	2
	1
	3
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－

	Center of Genomic Medicine
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	3
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	－
	3
	－
	3


Note： Statistics are correct as of December of each year.
